
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified

DNF

DNF

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

1

1

1

2

2

5

1

DNF

DNF

No.

60

08

9

10

89

73

33

32

36

85

56

72

22

7

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

ITB

HP

ITC

SSC

ITC

SSC

SM

GP

ITB

GP

Name

Rick Deerwester

David Brown

Jerret Gerber

Jerry Cabe

Scott Fruth

Barry Wills

Shawn Hobbs

Morey Doyle

Patrick Tipton

Dan Hardison

Tony Brown

Riley Dill

Scott Giles

Pete Hylton

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

4

2

Best Tm

1:56.290

1:55.891

1:55.973

1:56.533

1:57.188

1:56.582

1:59.759

1:59.688

2:00.280

2:00.334

2:03.893

2:19.912

2:10.613

2:20.177

Hometown

Union

Delaware, OH

Dodgeville

West Chester, OH

Ypsilanti

Hilliard, OH

Vandalia, OH

Orlando, FL

Indianapolis-IN

Delaware, OH

Cincinnati, OH

Brownsburg, IN

Florence

Brownsburg, IN

Region

Cincinnati Region SCCA

Ohio Valley Region SCCA

Milwaukee Region SCCA

Cincinnati Region SCCA

NorthWestern Ohio Region SCCA

Ohio Valley Region SCCA

Western Ohio Region SCCA

Central Florida Region SCCA

indy

Ohio Valley Region SCCA

Cincinnati Region SCCA

Indiana Northwest Region SCCA

Cincinnati Region SCCA

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Member #

335663

236333

389413

335540

244007

299055

247649

164411

308452

382468

318532

360480

251063

50803

Make

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

Vw Gti

Fiat X1/9

Dodge Neon

rabbit

Ford Focus Zx3

Mazda Miata

Mg Bgt

Honda Civic

Vw Golf

Sponsor

Fortune Cookie Racing

Ds Tech Motorsport/ My Wife

Mobile Repairs Unlimited

Engineered Designs  Inc

Gallagher Tire Centers

Eac Pulte Homes   Kumho Tires

Bah Racing

Iupui

Rr-Ax.Com / Meredith Engines

Sorted on Laps
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Julie Riggen, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Sanction # 08-RS-45-S

ORP, Indy, Ind

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Pro Racing

Margin of Victory

+6.141

Avg. Speed

76.445

Best Lap Tm

1:55.891

Best Spd

77.659

Best Lap by

[08] David Brown

Indy Region SCCA Dbl Regional Sat

Grp 2  SM,ITB,C,SSB,C,FP,G,H

Race

Race (15 Laps)

O'Reilly Raceway Park 2.500 Miles

5/3/2008 01:15 PM
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